
  
SANSKAR INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC PLANNER – 2023 - 24 

DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITES  
Apr-2023 

01-04-2023 Saturday  New Academic Session Starts - Special Assembly 

03-04-2023 Monday  Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

07-04-2023 Friday  Good Friday (Holiday) 

11-04-2023 Tuesday  Mahatama Jyotibha Phule Jayanti - Holiday 

14-04-2023 Friday  Vaisakhi & Ambedkar Jayanti - Special Assembly 

15-04-2023 Saturday  Art and Drawing Competition Open 

22-04-2023 Saturday  Akshaya Tritiya -  Holiday 

29-04-2023 Saturday  Poem Recitation Competition (English) – Open Grade I to XII, Thumb and Impression Day   
 Grade Nur. To U.K.G 

May-2023 

05-05-2023 Friday  Buddha Purnima – Making a Family Tree competition (Grade Nur to II) 

06-05-2023 Saturday  Table Tennis Competition (Grade VI to XII) & Show and Tell Competition (Grade Nur to V) 

10-05-2023 Wednesday  Unit Test-I Starts 

11-05-2023 Thursday  National Technology Day – Typing Master Contest (Grade I to VIII) – Period wise   

13-05-2023 Saturday  Mothers Day Celebration (Poetry Competition – Topic MAA) 

15-05-2023 Monday  Unit Test-I Gets Over 

16-05-2023 Tuesday  Unit Test-I Result Declaration – PTM, Last working day before Summer Vacation 

17-05-2023 Wednesday  Summer Vacation Starts (17-05-2023 to 30-06-2023) 

Jun-2023 

19-06-2023 Monday  Teachers’ Reporting after Summer Vacation (School Re-opens for students of Grade X & XII 

26-06-2023 
to  

30-06-2023 

Monday 
to 

Friday 

 
Summer Teachers’  Training 

Jul-2023 

01-07-2023 Saturday  School Re-opens after Summer Vacation for students (Grade Nur. To IX & XI) : Special       
Assembly to welcome the students 

03-07-2023 Monday  Guru Poornima Celebration 

08-07-2023 Saturday  Flowers Rangoli Contest – Grade wise 
15-07-2023 Saturday  House Meeting: New Students’ House – Distribution 

22-07-2023 Saturday  Hindi Debate – Inter House (IV-XII), Hindi Shabd Siddhi (Nur.-III) 

24-07-2023 Monday  Special Assembly on Traffic Rules – Guest Invitation  

26-07-2023 Wednesday  Special Assembly on Kargil Victory Day 

29-07-2023 Saturday  Board Decoration Competition -  Inter house & Class Board Decoration – Inter class 

Aug – 2023 

05-08-2023 Saturday  Modeling competition – Open 

12-08-2023 Saturday  International Youth Day – Hindi Shrutlekh Pratiyogita  

14-08-2023 Monday  Special Assembly – National Sanskrit Day  

15-08-2023 Tuesday  Independence Day Celebration 

18-08-2023 Friday  Unit Test-II – Starts 

23-08-2023 Wednesday  Unit Test-II – Gets Over 

25-08-2023 Friday  Unit Test-II – Result Declaration – PTM 
26-08-2023 Saturday  Rakhi Making Competition (III to XII) – Open, Rakhi Draw Compt. (Nur.-II) – Open & Mahandi 

Competition – Open 
29-08-2023 Tuesday  National Sports Day : Kho-Kho Compt. (III-XII) – I.H., Zig – Zag Race(Nur.-II)-Open 

30-08-2023 Wednesday  Holiday – Rakshabandhan 

31-08-2023 Thursday  National Sanskrit Day – Special Assembly 

Sep – 2023 

02-09-2023 Saturday  Fancy Dress Competition (Nur – V) & English Essay Writing Compt. – Open (VI – XII) 

05-09-2023 Tuesday  Teacher’s Day Celebration 



06-09-2023 Wednesday  Janmasthami – Holiday/Celebration 

07-09-2023 Thursday  Janmasthami – Holiday/Celebration 

09-09-2023 Saturday  Poem Recitation Competition ( Hindi ) – Open 

14-09-2023 Thursday  Hindi Divas Celebration – Special Assembly & Hindi Essay Writing Compt. – Open 

16-09-2023 Saturday  Yoga Competition Inter House 

19-09-2023 Tuesday  Ganesh Chaturthi – Holiday/Celebration 

20-09-2023 Wednesday  Samvatsari/Rishi Panchami – Holiday  

23-09-2023 Saturday  Kabaddi Tournament (Girls & Boys) (III – XII) – I.H., Sack Race (Nur-II) 

25-09-2023 Monday  Girls’ Selfie Queen contest – Daughters’ Day/ Teja Dashmi – Collector Power Holiday 

27-09-2023 Wednesday  World Tourism Day - Industrial Visit IX - XII 

30-09-2023 Saturday  Stage Acting Competition - Open 

Oct - 2023 

02-10-2023 Monday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/ Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti – Special  Assembly 

07-10-2022 Saturday  Term-I Exam - Starts 

15-10-2023 Sunday  Navratri Sthapna -   

16-10-2023 Monday  Navratri Hawan Day 

18-10-2023 Wednesday  Term-I Exam - Gets Over  

21-10-2023 Saturday  Term-I Result Declaration-PTM  

22-10-2023 Sunday  Durga Ashtami - Holiday 

23-10-2023 Monday  Maha Navami – Holiday 

24-10-2023 Tuesday  Dussera – Holiday 

28-10-2023 Saturday  English Debate Comp. (V-XII) - Inter House, English Story/Rhyme Telling Compt. (Nur-IV)-Open 

28-10-2023 Saturday  Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti – Special Assembly 

31-10-2023 Monday  National Unity Day – Special Assembly 

Nov-2023 

04-11-2023 Saturday  Dance competition – Open 

10-11-2023 
to 

15-11-2023 

Friday 
to 

Wednesday 

 
Deepawali Break 

16-11-2023 Thursday  School starts after Deepawali Break – Special Assembly 

18-11-2023 Saturday  Food without fire competition - Open 

20-11-2023 
to 

22-11-2023 

Monday 
to 

Wednesday 

 
Annual Sports Meet (Flying Sikh Milkha Singh Birthday) 

23-11-2023 Thursday  Annual Sports Meet Closing Ceremony 

25-11-2023 Saturday  International Day for the ELIMINATION OF VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN – Rally – (V to XII) 

27-11-2023 Monday  Guru Nanak Jayanti – Special Assembly 

Dec-2023 

02-12-2023 Saturday  Public Speaking Competition  (I to V),  Tree Plantation Day  (VI – XII) on National Pollution   
 Control Day   

09-12-2023 Saturday  Spell Bee Competition (Nur-II), Chess Tournament (VI-XII) / Carrom Competition (III-V) 

16-12-2023 Saturday  UT-III – Starts & First Pre- Board Grade X & XII 

22-12-2023 Friday  UT-III- Gets over & Mathematics Quiz competition on National Mathematics Day 

23-12-2023 Saturday  UT - III - Result Declaration - PTM - Last working day before Winter break 

25-12-2023 
To 

30-12-2023 

Monday 
To  

Saturday 

 
Winter Break 

Jan-2024 

01-01-2024 Monday  School repons after Winter break – Special Assembly 

06-01-2024 Saturday  Spellathon Competition Grade III to XII, Identify the Objects Grade Nur to II 

12-01-2024 Friday  National Youth Day (Celebration) – Cross Country Race (Nokha) 

13-01-2024 Saturday  Scrap to Craft/Best out of Waste competition – Open  

13-01-2024 
To 

Saturday 
To 

Second Pre- Board Grade X & XII 



 

20-01-2024 Saturday 

15-01-2024 Monday  Special Assembly - Army Day (Visit to Bikaner Nal Regiment) III to XII/ Patriotic Story  
Telling Competition – Open 

20-01-2024 Saturday  Board Decoration Competition -  Inter house 

23-01-2024 Tuesday  Special Assembly – Netaji Subhash Jayanti (Celebration) 

25-01-2024 Thursday  Grade X & XII Pre- Board Result Declaration Day  

26-01-2024 Friday  Republic Day Celebration 

27-01-2024 Saturday  Poster & Slogan Compt (Grade III  To IX & XI)   

Feb-2024 

03-02-2024 Saturday  Memory Game (Grade Nur. To V) 

10-02-2024 Saturday  Water Coloring Competition (Grade Nur. To V) 

14-02-2024 Wednesday  Basant Panchami 

14-02-2024 Wednesday  Parents’ Worship Day (Matra Pitra Pujan) 

17-02-2024 Saturday   English Handwriting Competition – Open 

19-02-2024 Monday  Chatrapati Shivaji Jayanti – Special Assembly 

24-02-2024 Saturday  Group Dance Competition - Open 

28-02-2023 Tuesday  Special Assembly – National Science Day – Science Exhibition 

Mar-2024 

02-03-2024 Saturday  Annual Exam Starts 

05-03-2024 Tuesday  Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 

08-03-2024 Friday  Maha Shivaratri – Holiday 

18-03-2024 Monday  Annual Exam Gets Over 

23-03-2024 Saturday  Annual Exam Result Declaration & PTM 

25-03-2024 Monday  Holi - Holiday 


